
Registration Fee 

Admission Fee 

Exam. & Misc. Fee 

Dev., Electricity, Sports & other 
Activity Fee 

Tie, Bet, Badge, ID Card & Diary 

Tuition Fee/M 

Computer Fee/M 

Smart Class Fee/M 

Required Documents 

1. Complete Registration Fom 

2. Self Attested Copy of Birth 
Certificate (Affidavits can be accepted 
|in place of Birth Certificate) 

3.4 Passport size Photograph 
(Coloured) 

4 Xerox copy of Aadhar Card 

1100/ 

5000/ 

500/ 
(Quarterly) 

400/ 
(Quarterly) 

300/ 

700/ 

0/ 

BADAHPUR, GAYA 

1100/ 

5000/ 

500/ 
(Quarterly) 

400/ 
(Quarterly) 

300/ 

8007 

0/ 

1100/ 

5000/ 

300/-: 

900/ 

1100/ 

150/ 

5000/ 

350/ 

1000/ 

150/ 

1100/ 

500/ 500/ 500/ 500/ 500/ 
(Quarterly) |(Quarterly)| (Quarterty)| (Quarterly)| (Quarterly) (Quarterly) 

400/ 400/ 400/ 400/ 400/ 

(Quarterly)(Quarterly)(Quarterly)| (Quartertly) (Quarterly) (Quarterly) 

5000/ 

For Girls 

100/ 100/ 100/ 100/ 100/ 

Transport Fee: Upto 10 K.M. 800/- & above 10 K.M. 1000/ 

School Uniform 

For Boys 

350/ 

1100/ 

150/ 

1100/ 

5000/ 

350/ 

1200/ 

150/ 

100/ 

1100/ 

Sky Blue Check Shirt, Biue Coloured Pant, Black Shoes and Blue Socks 

5000/ 

In Winter: Navy Biue Sweater & Blazer, Navy Biue lnner Trouser, Muffler 

350/ 

1300/ 

Sky Blue Check Shirt, Blue Check Skirt, Black Shoes and Blue Socks 
On Wed/Sat: Green Coloured T-Shirt, White Skirt, White Shoes and White Socks 
In Winter : Navy Blue Scarf, Navy Blue Inner Trouser, Navy Blue Sweater & Blazer 

150/ 

100/ 

On Wed/Sat: Yellow Coloured T-Shirt, White Pant, White Shoes and White Socks 

1100/ 

5000/ 

500/ 

400/ 

350/ 

1500/ 

150/ 

100/ 


